
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
199 
161 
119 
51 

114 
64 
95 
96 
25 

121 
137 
294 
31 
41 

222 
42 
91 

118 
75 
23 
94 

117 

99 

Name 
Sebastian Svensson 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Noel Sundberg 
Hilda Lundh 
Oscar Lindell 
Axel Isaksson 
William Palm 
Tobias Alexandersson 
Max Carlsson 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Fredrik Lindholm 
Erik Axberg 
David Törnblom 
Eddie Boman 
Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 
Elias Restorp 
Hanna Kreitz 
Tuva Garbman 
William Eriksson 
Isak Jagersten 
Isac Hellgren 
Vendela Kördel 

Klara Eriksson 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
16 
16 
13 
12 

20 

Diff 

0.419 
0.857 
6.828 
7.093 
8.859 
9.629 
9.779 

10.342 
14.173 
14.279 
14.379 
14.510 
14.589 
15.265 
22.451 
27.307 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
11:45.679 
11:46.098 
11:46.536 
11:52.507 
11:52.772 
11:54.538 
11:55.308 
11:55.458 
11:56.021 
11:59.852 
11:59.958 
12:00.058 
12:00.189 
12:00.268 
12:00.944 
12:08.130 
12:12.986 
9:52.779 
9:52.874 
8:08.263 
7:34.367 

12:05.590 

Best Tm 
34.617 
34.628 
34.615 
34.911 
34.900 
35.023 
35.110 
35.084 
35.105 
35.141 
35.220 
35.211 
35.179 
35.060 
35.159 
35.496 
35.550 
36.001 
36.011 
36.087 
36.374 

35.425 

Sponsor 

KH Racing Team 

JB Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

HLH Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

+5 s FF 

Undervikt 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.419 

Avg. Speed 

80,603 

Best Lap Tm 

34.615 

Best Speed 

82,161 

Best Lap by 

119 - Noel Sundberg 

Printed: 2022-05-22 14:38:39 

Gustav Ekroth 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Söndag 
J125 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:11:57 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-22 15:10 


